
Post 16 Exam Schedule - Summer 2023
Date Start Time Exam Board Paper/Component Dura�on
Mon 24th April 08:40 BTEC Art & Design: Visual Recording and Communica�on Prac�cal 3 hours
Tues 25th April 08:40 BTEC Art & Design: Visual Recording and Communica�on- Review 3 hours
Weds 26th April 08:40 LIBF Finance Cert Unit 2 Part A: LIBF E-test Group 1 45m
Weds 26th April 09:45 LIBF Finance Cert Unit 2 Part A: LIBF E-test Group 2 45m
Weds 26th April 10:30 LIBF Finance Cert Unit 2 Part A: LIBF E-test Group 3 45m
Thurs 27th April 08:40 LIBF Finance Dip Unit 4 Part A: LIBF E-test 1hr
Fri 28th April 08:00 IB Business Management Paper 1 HL 2hrs 15m
Mon 1st May 08:00 IB Business Management Paper 2 HL 2hrs 15 m
Tues 2nd May 08:40 LIBF Finance Cert Unit 2 LIBF Part B: Wri�en Paper 1hr 30m
Tues 2nd May 08:40 LIBF Finance Dip Unit 4 LIBF Part B: Wri�en Paper 1hr 45m
Tues 2nd May 13:00 BTEC Crea�ve Digital Media Produc�on: Unit 8: Responding to a Commission Day 1 3hrs
Weds 3rd May 08:00 IB English A Language & Literature Paper 1 HL 2hrs 15 m
Weds 3rd May 08:40 BTEC Crea�ve Digital Media Produc�on: Unit 8: Responding to a Commission Day 2 3hrs
Weds 3rd May 10:45 BTEC Crea�ve Digital Media Produc�on: Unit 8: Responding to a Commission Day 2 3hrs
Weds 3rd May 13:00 BTEC Applied Law: Unit 1: Dispute Solving in Civil Law (Part B) 1hr 30m
Thurs 4th May 08:00 IB English A Language & Literature Paper 2 HL 1hr 45m)
Thurs 4th May 08:40 BTEC Sport: Fitness Training and Programming 2hrs 30m
Thurs 4th May 12:00 IB Geography Paper 1 HL 2hrs 15m
Thurs 4th May 12:00 IB Global Poli�cs Paper 1 HL 1hr 15m
Fri 5th May 08:00 IB Global Poli�cs Paper 2 HL 2hrs 45m
Fri 5th May 08:00 IB Geography Paper 2 HL 1hr 15m
Fri 5th May 09:15 IB Geography Paper 3 HL 1hr
Mon 8th May 08:00 IB Mathema�cs Paper 1 (HL and SL) 2hrs (HL)

1hr 30m (SL)
Tues 9th May 08:00 IB Mathema�cs Paper 2 (HL and SL) 2hrs (HL)

1hr 30m (SL)
Tues 9th May 08:40 BTEC Year 12 Art & Design: Cri�cal and Contextual Studies Part B 3hr 30m
Tues 9th May 08:40 BTEC Travel & Tourism: Global Des�na�ons Part B 3 hrs
Tues 9th May 10:00 IB Mathema�cs Paper 3 (HL only) 1hr
Weds 10th May 08:00 IB History Paper 1 HL 1hr 
Weds 10th May 09:00 IB History Paper 2 HL 1hr 30m
Weds 10th May 13:00 BTEC Applied Law: Unit 3: Applying the Law 2hrs
Thurs 11th May 08:00 IB Design Technology Paper 1 HL 1hr
Thurs 11th May 08:00 IB Chemistry Paper 1 HL 1hr
Thurs 11th May 09:00 IB Chemistry Paper 3 HL 1hr 15m
Thurs 11th May 09:00 IB Design Technology Paper 2 HL 1hr 30m
Thurs 11th May 12:00 IB History Paper 3 HL 2hrs 30m 
Fri 12th May 08:00 IB Chemistry Paper 2 HL 2hr 15m
Fri 12th May 08:00 IB Design Technology Paper 3 HL 1hr 30m
Mon 15th May 13:00 BTEC Sport: Anatomy and Physiology 1hr 30m
Mon 15th May 13:00 BTEC Health and Social Care: Human Lifespan Development 1hr 30m
Tues 16th May 12:00 IB Spanish Paper 1 HL 1hr 30m
Tues 16th May 13:30 IB Spanish Paper 2- Reading Comprehension HL 1hr 
Weds 17th May 08:00 IB Biology Paper 1 HL 1hr
Weds 17th May 09:00 IB Biology Paper 3 HL 1hr 15m
Weds 17th May 12:00 IB Spanish Paper 2- Listening Comprehension HL 1hr
Thurs 18th May 08:00 IB Biology Paper 2 HL 2hrs 15m
Thurs 18th May 08:40 BTEC Business: Personal and Business Finance 2hrs
Thurs 18th May 12:00 IB Psychology Paper 1 HL 2hrs 
Fri 19th May 08:00 IB Psychology Paper 2 HL 2hrs
Fri 19th May 10:00 IB Psychology Paper 3 HL 1hr
Fri 19th May 11:30 BTEC Health and Social Care: Working in Health and Social Care 1hr 30m
Fri 19th May 13:00 BTEC Travel and Tourism: The World of Travel and Tourism 1hr 30m
Tues 23rd May 08:40 BTEC Engineering: Product Design & Manufacture Part B: Day 1 All day 
Thurs 25th May 08:40 BTEC Engineering: Engineering Principles 2hrs
Fri 26th May 08:40 BTEC Engineering: Product Design & Manufacture Part B: Day 2 All day 
Mon 5th June 13:00 BTEC Crea�ve Digital Media Produc�on: Media Representa�ons 2hrs
Tues 6th June 13:00 WJEC Food Science and Nutri�on: Unit 1: Mee�ng Nutri�onal Needs of Specific Groups 1hr 45m
Mon 12th June 13:00 AQA Applied Science: ASC1 1hr 30m 
Weds 14th June 13:00 LIBF Finance Cert Unit 2: LIBF E-test RESIT Group 1 45m
Weds 14th June 14:00 LIBF Finance Cert Unit 2: LIBF E-test RESIT Group 2 45m
Thurs 15th June 08:40 LIBF Finance Dip Unit 4: LIBF E-test RESIT 1hr 
Thurs 15th June 08:40 AQA Applied Science: ASC3 1hr 30m
Mon 19th June 08:40 LIBF Finance Cert Unit 2 Part B LIBF: Wri�en Paper RESIT 1hr 30m
Mon 19th June 08:40 LIBF Finance Dip Unit 4 Part B LIBF: Wri�en Paper RESIT 1hr 45m
Thurs 22nd June 08:40 AQA Applied Science: ASC4 1hr 30m


